page 1 of 2
Current transformers for the Femto D4 ECT, Atto D4 ECT, Femto ECT net,
Libra ECT and Lyra ECT series
External current transformers, closed or split type, compliant with the  Femto D4 ECT, Atto D4 ECT, Femto ECT net,  Libra ECT
e Lyra ECT series.  The high accuracy, even at low currents / powers, makes possible to be used also for the management of
the Power Quality.
ECT TA 100A 13mm: external current transformer to be
used exclusively with the ECT Electrex series: Femto D4

Technical Specifications PCALM0-01
 Type  Code
How to order
ECT TA 100A 13MM POWER QUALITY CURRENT
TRANSFORMER ............................................. PFAE000-01
ECT TA 100A 13MM POWER QUALITY CURRENT
TRANSFORMER ............................................. PFAE000-09
ECT TA 200A 20MM POWER QUALITY CURRENT
TRANSFORMER ............................................. PFAE000-10
ECT TA 400A 30,5MM POWER QUALITY CURRENT
TRANSFORMER ............................................. PFAE000-11
ECT CTS 16-100 SPLIT CORE POWER QUALITY
CURRENT TRANSFORMER .......................... PFAE000-02
ECT CTS 24-200 SPLIT CORE POWER QUALITY
CURRENT TRANSFORMER .......................... PFAE000-05
ECT CTS 36-400 SPLIT CORE POWER QUALITY
CURRENT TRANSFORMER .......................... PFAE000-04
SHORT-CIRCUITABLE TERMINAL BOX FOR CURRENT
TRANSFORMER ECT AND ../1A, ../5A ............ PCALM0-01